
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2013-2014 
 

SUBJECT  

 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Biology  II 10th -12th Grades Pearson 

Biology: Concepts and 
Connection 7 Student 
Edition 2012 
Author: Campbell 
 
Mastering Biology with 
Pearson eText (6 year 
access) 
 

30 

 

 

 

45 

$131.47 

 

 

 

 $110.97 

$3,944.10 

 

 

 

  $4,993.65 

Plus 8% shipping ($315.53) 
 
 
 
 
 
  No shipping for on-line  
  Licenses 
 
  Total Savings = $1,395.79 

   Subtotal $9,253.28 

Biology II 10th – 12th Grades Pearson 

Visual Anatomy and 
Physiology 2011 NASTA  
Author: Martini/Ober 
 
 
Mastering A&P with 
Pearson eText (6 year 
access) 
 

 
30 
 
 
 
 

45 

 
$153.47 

 
 
 
 

$129.97 

 
$4,604.10 

 
 
 
 

$5,848.65 
 
 
 
 

 
Plus 8% shipping ($368.33) 
 
 
 
 
No shipping for on-line 
licenses 
 
Total Savings = $1,609.99 

   Subtotal $10,821.08 

  



SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2013-2014 
 

Introduction to 
Geology and 
Meteorology 

10th – 12th Grades Pearson 

Earth Science 2011 
Student Edition 
(Hardcover)  
with 6-year on-line access 
 
 
 
 

 
30 

 
$81.47 

 
$2,444.10 

 
Plus 8% shipping ($195.53) 
 
 
 
 

 

 

   Subtotal $2,639.63 

Physical Science 10th-12th Grades Pearson 

Chemistry 2012 
Foundations Student 
Edition with 6 year online 
license 
 
 
Chemistry 2012 
Foundations Digital Path 
6 year license Grade 9/11 

 
30 
 
 
 
 
 

25 

 
$87.97 

 
 
 
 
 

$79.47 

 
$2,639.10 

 
 
 
 
 

$1,986.75 

 
Plus 8% shipping ($211.13) 
 
 
 
 
 
No shipping charge for on-
line licenses 
 
Total Savings = $388.44 

   Subtotal $4,836.98           

   Total $27,550.97 

   Total Savings 
by purchasing 

on-line (cheaper) 
plus not paying 

shipping 

$3,394.22 

 
 
 


