SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2013-2014

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	NOTES
		PUBLISHER		COST	COST	
Biology II	10 th -12 th Grades	Pearson Biology: Concepts and Connection 7 Student Edition 2012 Author: Campbell	30	\$131.47	\$3,944.10	Plus 8% shipping (\$315.53)
		Mastering Biology with Pearson eText (6 year access)	45	\$110.97	\$4,993.65	No shipping for on-line Licenses Total Savings = \$1,395.79
			Subtotal		\$9,253.28	
Biology II	10 th – 12 th Grades	Pearson Visual Anatomy and Physiology 2011 NASTA Author: Martini/Ober	30	\$153.47	\$4,604.10	Plus 8% shipping (\$368.33)
		Mastering A&P with Pearson eText (6 year access)	45	\$129.97	\$5,848.65	No shipping for on-line licenses Total Savings = \$1,609.99
			Subtotal		\$10,821.08	

SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2013-2014

Introduction to Geology and Meteorology	10 th – 12 th Grades	Pearson Earth Science 2011 Student Edition (Hardcover) with 6-year on-line access	30	\$81.47	\$2,444.10	Plus 8% shipping (\$195.53)
			Subtotal		\$2,639.63	
Physical Science	10 th -12 th Grades	Pearson Chemistry 2012 Foundations Student Edition with 6 year online license	30	\$87.97	\$2,639.10	Plus 8% shipping (\$211.13)
		Chemistry 2012 Foundations Digital Path 6 year license Grade 9/11	25	\$79.47	\$1,986.75	No shipping charge for on- line licenses Total Savings = \$388.44
			Subtotal		\$4,836.98	
			Total		\$27,550.97	
			Total Savings by purchasing on-line (cheaper) plus not paying shipping		\$3,394.22	